# Name

10 Mya Aman

12 Maggie Bryan
14 Sydney Aman
20 Chloe Clifford
22 Alise Gimlin

24 Dorothy Carrillo
30 Teagan Blankenship
34 Ella Reed

50 Lizbeth Ochoa
52 Keri Hylton

COLUMBIA - WHITE SALMON

BRUINS

Height
5'4"
5' 4"
5'4"
5'4"
5' 5"
5 3"
5 3"
52"
5' 5"
6' 0"

2020 Varsity Girls Basketball

Position Year
G/W 11
9
9
10
9
12
9
9
11
11
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Head Coach
Don Struck

Assistants
Candy Fetsch

Athletic Trainer
Megan Jeffris

Band Director
Peter Prosch-Jensen

Cheer Advisor
Renee England

Cheerleaders
Sophia Antis
Hailey Birch

Benedict Davidson
Dayanara Medina
Lily Moore
Nova Moore
Taylor Munyan
Aryah Nelson
Kara Perry
Lilli Swanson

Cheer Manager
Rachel Smith

Superintendent
Dr. Jerry Lewis

Principal
Craig McKee

Asst Principal
Brian Morris

Athletic Director
Howard Kreps




